Migliori prestazioni stagione 04/05 al 01/02/2005

Femminili

	
	Senior
	Cadette
	Juniores
	Ragazze
	Es/A

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 fr
	Francesca Segat
	Ilaria Maroso
	Lara Veneri
	Giulia Vianello
	Anastasula Lorenzato

	 
	U.A.Plavis
	R.N.Marostica
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Eurojesolo 
	S.S.Gabbiano

	 
	59.61
	1,03,64
	1,04,44
	1,04,25
	1,13,70

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 do
	Elisa Pasini
	Margherita Ganz
	Rubina Carradore
	Giulia Vianello
	Anastasula Lorenzato

	 
	Team Veneto
	U.A.Plavis
	Team Veneto
	Eurojesolo 
	S.S.Gabbiano

	 
	1,04,28
	1,04,50
	1,04,23
	1,06,43
	1,15,30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 ra
	Francesca Domeneghini
	Irene Villanova
	Gloria Scapin
	Erica Donadon
	Antonella Buosi

	 
	Team Veneto
	Lib.Nuoto Vicenza
	Team Veneto
	Nuoto Belluno
	Contarinatatorium

	 
	1,10,68
	1,16,80
	1,12,60
	1,13,82
	1,19,50

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 sl
	Alice Gianesini
	Alice Carpanese
	Renata Spagnolo
	Elisa Cimarosto
	 Caterina Pesce

	 
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Team veneto
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Serenissima

	 
	57,29
	56,45
	57,39
	58,62
	1,04,90

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 ms
	Elisa Pasini
	Ilaria Maroso
	Rubina Carradore
	Daphe Pezzato
	Alessia Ranzato

	 
	Team Veneto
	R.N.Marostica
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	S.S.Gabbiano

	 
	1,06,68
	1,07,00
	1,06,60
	1,12,79
	1,14,90

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 fr
	Francesca Segat
	Giulia Tomiello
	Sara Redenti
	Elisa Cappellotto
	Greta Rosa Pinton

	 
	U.A.Plavis
	Schio Nuoto
	U.A.Plavis
	Team Veneto
	Nuoto Vigonza

	 
	2,08,08
	2,17,70
	2,27,00
	2,24,50
	2,45,30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 do
	Elisa Pasini
	Margherita Ganz
	Renata Spagnolo
	Laura Bellamio
	Alessia Ranzato

	 
	Team Veneto
	U.A.Plavis
	Team Veneto
	Team Euganeo
	Nuoto Vigonza

	 
	2,14,50
	2,13,95
	2,16,19
	2,25,20
	2,40,20

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 ra
	Giorgia Feichter
	Irene Villanova
	Marina Zanutto
	Erica Donadon
	Silvia Giagio

	 
	Team Veneto
	Lib.Nuoto Vicenza
	U.A.Plavis
	Nuoto Belluno
	Nuoto Vigonza

	 
	2,30,86
	2,40,10
	2,45,98
	2,40,49
	2,59,40

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	sen
	cad
	jun
	rag
	es/a

	200 sl
	Silvia Salvador
	Alice Carpanese
	Renata Spagnolo
	Jasmine Agnoletto
	Caterina Pesce

	 
	U.S.Hydros
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Veneto Banca
	Serenissima

	 
	2,06,04
	2,01,99
	2,02,04
	2,09,22
	2,20,50

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 ms
	Francesca Segat
	Irene Villanova
	Renata Spagnolo
	Giulia Vianello
	Alessia Ranzato

	 
	U.A.Plavis
	Lib.N.Vicenza
	Team Veneto
	Eurojesolo 
	Nuoto Vigonza

	 
	2,14,20
	2,20,70
	2,20,18
	2,25,14
	2,39,60

	
	
	
	
	
	

	400 ms
	Michela Berni
	Irene Villanova
	Federica Furlan
	Lisa Boschetti
	Alessia Ranzato

	 
	Team Veneto
	Lib.N.Vicenza
	U.S.Hydros
	U.S.Hydros
	Nuoto Vigonza

	 
	4,54,08
	4,55,86
	5,04,07
	5,09,76
	5,38,00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	400 sl
	Elisa Pasini
	Martina Cuppone
	Federica Furlan
	Jasmine Agnoletto
	Caterina Pesce

	 
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	U.S.Hydros
	Veneto Banca
	Serenissima

	 
	4,10,31
	4,12,18
	4,18,35
	4,30,76
	4,51,50

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	800 sl
	Elisa Pasini
	Alessandra Dalla Libera
	Federica Furlan
	Jasmin Agnolotto
	Paola Per uzza

	 
	Team Veneto
	U.S.Hydros
	U.S.Hydros
	Veneto Banca
	Ranazzurra

	 
	8,33,93
	8,56,42
	8,53,40
	9,13,75
	10,15,40

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1500 sl
	Elisa Pasini
	Eva Dal Degan
	------
	Jessica Fasan
	------

	 
	Tream Veneto
	Veneto Banca
	
	R.N.Venezia
	 

	 
	16,29,60
	18,36,86
	 
	19,27,87
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 sl
	Alice Gianesini
	Gigliola Tecchio
	Arianna Barbieri
	Elisa Cimarosto
	Caterina Pesce

	 
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Lleosport
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Serenissima

	 
	26,55
	25,92
	26.83
	27,00
	29,6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 do
	Sara Cracco
	Laura Zamberlan
	Arianna Barbieri
	Federica Bizzotto
	Arianna Radin

	 
	U.S.Hydros
	Leosport
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	30,78
	30,3
	30,1
	31,93
	37,00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	sen
	cad
	jun
	rag
	es/a

	50 fr
	Francesca Segat
	Laura Zamberlan
	Arianna Barbieri
	Giulia Vinello
	Greta Rosa Pinton

	 
	U.A.Plavis
	Leosport
	Team Veneto
	Eurojesolo
	S.S.Gabbiano

	 
	27,62
	28,9
	29,4
	29,8
	35,1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 ra
	Francesca Domeneghini
	Silvia Copetta
	Gloria Scapin
	Erica Donadon
	Arianna Randin

	 
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Nuoto Belluno
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	32,58
	34,81
	33,3
	34,50
	38,2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maschili
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Senior
	Cadetti
	Juniores
	Ragazzi
	Es/A

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 fr
	Rudy Goldin
	Alessandro Defendi
	Simone Drusian
	Antonio Tessarotto
	Alessandro Guidolin

	 
	Lib.Vicenza
	Team Veneto
	U.S.Hidros
	Mirano Noale swim
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	53,80
	54,47
	56,93
	58,53
	1,06,60

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 do
	Klaus Lanzarini
	Mattia Massarente
	Simone Drusian
	Andrea Facchin
	Elia Sambin

	 
	Veneto Banca
	Rovigo Nuoto
	U.S.Hidros
	Veneto Banca
	Nuotatori Veneziani

	 
	55,17
	58,34
	56,74
	59,69
	1,09,00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 ra
	Lorenzo Decchino
	Alessandro Terrin
	Luca Residori
	Mattia Pesce
	Marco Borgato

	 
	Schio Nuoto
	Riviera Nuoto Veneto
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Mirano Noale swim
	Nuotatori Veneziani

	 
	1,08,49
	1,00,18
	1,05,60
	1,03,13
	1,13,50

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 sl
	Christian Galenda
	Alessandro Chinellato
	Andrea Busato
	Antoni Tessarotto
	Elia Sambin

	 
	Riviera Nuoto Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Mirano Noale Swim
	Nuotatori Veneziani

	 
	48,5
	49,99
	49,94
	52,74
	59,7

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 ms
	Andrea maniero
	Alessandro Terrin
	Simone Drusian
	Mattia Pesce
	Alessandro Guidolin

	 
	Team Veneto
	Riviera Nuoto Veneto
	U.S.Hydros
	Mirano Noale Swim
	C.N. Cittadella

	 
	1,00,72
	58,31
	58,7
	1,00,60
	1,10,10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 fr
	Rudy Goldin
	Davide Borga
	Simone Drusian
	Antonio Tessarotto
	Daniele Bordignon

	 
	Lib.Nuoto Vicenza
	Schio Nuoto
	U.S.Hydros
	Mirano Noale Swim
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	2,00,39
	2,03,45
	2,04,49
	2,08,25
	2,28,20

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 do
	Alessandro Pontalti
	Mattia Massarente
	Simone Drusian
	Andrea Facchin
	Elia Sambin

	 
	Team Veneto
	Rovigo Nuoto
	U.S.Hydros
	Veneto Banca
	Nuotatori Veneziani

	 
	1,57,25
	2,05,80
	2,02,53
	2,10,41
	2,31,30

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 ra
	-------------------
	Leonardo Campagnaro
	Giacomo Chiavalin
	Luca Pizzini
	Marco Borgato

	 
	
	Team Veneto
	R.N.Venezia
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Nuotatori Veneziani

	 
	 
	2,14,79
	2,21,61
	2,20,52
	2,40,50

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 sl
	Christian Galenda
	Filippo Ton
	Andrea Busato 
	Antonio Tessarotto
	Giuseppe Caruso

	 
	Riviera Nuoto Veneto
	U.S.Hydros
	Team Veneto
	Mirano Noale Swim
	Nottoli Nuoto

	 
	1,46,50
	1,51,17
	1,48,26
	1,56,09
	2,14,40

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200 ms
	Christian Galenda
	G.Luca Pase
	Simone Drusian
	Antonio Tessarotto
	Alessandro Guidolin

	 
	Riviera Nuoto veneto
	U.N.Plavis
	U.S.Hydros
	Mirano Noale Swim
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	2,01,30
	2,06,18
	2,06,80
	2,08,23
	2,33,40

	
	
	
	
	
	

	400 ms
	Andrea maniero
	G.Luca Pase
	Simone Drusian
	Nicolò Maschi
	Alessandro Guidolin

	 
	Team Veneto
	U.A.Plavis
	U.S.Hydros
	I.C.Bentegodi
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	4,29,07
	4,32,35
	4,34,10
	4,36,00
	5,20,00

	
	
	
	
	
	

	400 sl
	Andrea Giavi
	Filippo Ton
	Andrea Busato 
	Marco Pellizzon
	Giuseppe Caruso

	 
	Veneto Banca
	U.S.Hydros
	Team Veneto
	Veneto Banca
	Nottoli Nuoto

	 
	3,52,85
	3,56,39
	3,51,34
	4,05,27
	4,41,10

	 
	
	
	
	
	

	800 sl
	Nicola Nisato 
	Giorgio Fedele
	Federico Colbertaldo
	Marco Pellizzon
	Enrico Brugnera

	 
	Team Veneto
	Veneto Banca
	Veneto Banca
	Veneto Banca
	Arca Oderzo

	 
	8,01.33
	8,33,03
	8,02,50
	8,46,37
	9,47,20

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1500 sl
	Nicola Nisato
	Giorgio Fedele
	Federico Colbertaldo
	Tommaso Vio
	-----------------

	 
	Team Veneto
	Veneto Banca
	Veneto Banca
	Team Veneto
	 

	 
	15,25,25
	16,29,55
	15,16,02
	16,10,67
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 sl
	Giacomo Vassanelli
	Alessandro Chinellato
	Andra Busato
	Antonio Tessarotto
	Elia Sambin

	 
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Mirano Noale Swim
	Nuotatori Veneziani

	 
	22,70
	22,66
	23,08
	24,24
	27,6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 do
	Klaus Lanzarini
	Alessandro Defendi
	Riccardo Moretti
	Enrico Cecchinato
	Alessandro Guidolin

	 
	Veneto Banca
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Mirano Noale Swim
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	25,82
	26,87
	27,00
	28,53
	32,20

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 fr
	Rudy Goldin
	Alessandro Defendi
	Enrico Zanusso
	Antonio Tessarotto
	Alessandro Guidolin

	 
	Lib.Nuoro Vicenza
	Team Veneto
	Team Veneto
	Mirano Noale Swim
	C.N.Cittadella

	 
	24,36
	24,78
	25,35
	27,02
	31,7

	
	
	
	
	
	

	50 ra
	Lorenzo Decchino
	Alessandro Terrin
	Luca Residori
	Mattia Pesce
	Ludovico Iembo

	 
	Schio Nuoto
	Riviera Nuoto Veneto
	I.C.Bentegodi
	Mirano Noale Swim
	Nuoto Vigonza

	 
	31,2
	27,84
	29,80
	29,28
	36,9

	
	
	
	
	
	


